
Nationale Lang - SOFT
ZWARTE WEG - LEOPOLDSBURG 3.3.2024

K.O.L.

Mechiel BELLEKOM
TROL
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7430m
Tijd : 0:59:34 (8'01"/km)

4/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ems DE SMUL 0:51:37
2. John WILHELMS 0:52:42
3. David DE BRUYN 0:57:15

1. 211 00:03:12 329m 9'44"/km
2. 181 00:00:50 00:04:02 102m 8'10"/km
3. 172 00:03:02 00:07:04 284m 10'41"/km
4. 199 00:03:50 00:10:54 515m 7'27"/km
5. 163 00:03:27 00:14:21 324m 10'39"/km
6. 152 00:02:44 00:17:05 404m 6'46"/km
7. 167 00:03:14 00:20:19 231m 14'00"/km
8. 195 00:01:47 00:22:06 168m 10'37"/km
9. 171 00:03:00 00:25:06 328m 9'09"/km

10. 170 00:01:22 00:26:28 208m 6'34"/km
11. 227 00:01:14 00:27:42 194m 6'21"/km
12. 217 00:01:24 00:29:06 165m 8'29"/km
13. 228 00:02:46 00:31:52 321m 8'37"/km
14. 221 00:07:50 00:39:42 927m 8'27"/km
15. 230 00:02:08 00:41:50 335m 6'22"/km
16. 223 00:02:51 00:44:41 397m 7'11"/km
17. 235 00:01:43 00:46:24 200m 8'35"/km
18. 164 00:06:36 00:53:00 1030m 6'24"/km
19. 190 00:02:50 00:55:50 379m 7'29"/km
20. 220 00:03:25 00:59:15 462m 7'24"/km
21. 999 00:00:19 00:59:34 128m 2'28"/km
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